Model:TLPA2.9G3.1G-47-47-HS
电气特性 Electrical :
参数 Parameter Min Typ Max 单位 Units
频率范围 Frequency range 2.9-3.1 GHz
小信号增益 Small Signal Gain 47 50  dB
增益平坦度 Gain Flatness ±1 ±1.5 dB
饱和输出功率 Output Psat 47 48 dBm
杂散 Supurious -60 dBc

震动  Shock / Vibration(MIL-STD-810F) 20g,11ms,saw-tooth
冲击 Shock(non operating) 20G for 11msc half sin wave,3 axis both directions
订货信息 Ordering Information:
标准型号 Part Number 描述 Description 版本号Revision
直流供电连接器  D-sub,9-Pin,Female:
Pin # Name Function
1 +28V +26.0-30.0VDC
2 +28V +26.0-30.0VDC
3 +28V +26.0-30.0VDC
4 +28V +26.0-30.0VDC
5 GND Ground
6 GND Ground
7 GND Ground
8
Over
Temperature
When the temperature of the case exceeds 70 ℃, the power amplifier will turn off
and this pin will be pulled high. If the temperature of case drops to 60 ℃, the
power amplifier will return to normal operation, and this pin will be pulled low.
9 EN Amplifier Enable: TTL High (5V) (Internally Pulled-High)
*Note: For a wider temperature range, please consult the manufacturer.
Turpanic Co, Ltd
Email: johnny@turpanic.com
Mob/WeChat/WhatsApp: +8613088887527
© 2014 TURPANIC